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7 PLAYER

Jacob Capps
Brian Gilpin
Kenny Mitchell
Seamus Lonergan

42
44
33
14
22
24
3z
34
490
43

Rob Davis
Eric Howard
Keith Stanton
Matt Bush
Seth Newsome
Jason Neeser
Chris Butler
Jason Figher
Jay Danzi
Asa Palmer
TEAM

FG 1st ( 8/ 22)
3PT 1st { 0/ 4)
FT 1st ( 0/ 0)

36.4
0.0
0.0

E:L :q‘ﬁ“’iE z
NO PLAYER

Princeton 17-5

Mastaglio
Doyal
Goodrich
Earl
Sydney Johnson

21
32
34
11
31
35
44
55

Mitch Henderson
Gabe Lewullis
Jesse Rosenfeld
Jose Ramirez Del-Toro
Sean Gregory
Ben Hart
Darren Hite
Kevin Gillett
TEAM

OFFICIAL NCAA BASKETBALL ROX SCORE
Licensed To: Princeton University

SITORS: Dartmouth 14-9,7-4

52.2
45.5
100.0

FG 1st (12/ 23)
3PT ist ( 5/ 11)
FT 1st ( 3/ 3)

¢4
:Qﬁjendance: 3003
OFFICIALS

#0- John McDonnell
#0- Art McDonald

02-23-96 Princeton
END OF SECOND HALF
FG FGA 3P 3PA FT FTA OR DR TOT PF PTS A TO BLK S5 WMIN
1 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 1 4 0 0o 30
2 5 0 1 1 2 1 3 4 g4 5 1 1 0 0 30
4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 9 8 1 2 0 0 28
1 6 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 4 5 1 2 o0 2 133
4 12 ¢ 2 1 2 0 1 1 g g9 g 1L 0 0 35
0 1 0 0 0] 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 o 8
0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 =)
0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 Q 0 0 0 1 G o 3
0 2 0] 0 0 0 0 0 G 1 0 g 0 o 0 3
11 1 1 0o o o0 0 0o o 3 0 0 0 o 4
6 1 06 1 2 2 o9 0 o g 2 0 0 0 9 2
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0o 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 C 0 0 1 0 0 0 ¢ 0 4
11 1 1 1 2 1 90 1 g 4 0 0 9 o0 2
© 2 0o o 0o 1 o 1 1 1 0 0 1 ¢ 0 10
4 1 5 1
14 42 4 12 7 11 9 14 23 15 39 415 9o 2 200
2nd ( 6/ 20) 30.0 OT Game (14/ 42) 33.3 DEADRALL
2nd ( 4/ 8) 50.0 OT Game ( 4/ 12} 33.3 REBOUNDS 2
2nd {( 7/ 11) 63.6 OT Game ( 7/ 11) 63.5
L 9-1
FG FGA 3P 3PA FT FTA OR DR TOT pPF PTS A TO BLK § MIN
2 4 1 2 ¢ 0 1 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 36
3 4 2 2 2 2 1 8 g 0 10 0 0 0 1 26
6 11 2 4 5 5 1 1 3 4 19 1 4 1 ¢ 33
0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 o 1 0 2 25
37 1 4 1 1 0 & 4 1 8 5 2 3 0 31
¢4 7 1 2 0 0 1 2 3 3 9 2 3 90 2 24
0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 5
3 3 0 0 0 0 1 06 1 1 § g o 0 1 5
0 Q 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 ¢ 2 o ¢ 0 0 3
1 2 ¢ 0 0 ¢ 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 ¢ 3
6 0 0 © 0 0o 0 1 1 o 0 o 1 1 ¢ 4
1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 g 0 2
DNP-
0 1 1 1
23 44 7 17 12 12 7 21 28 14 65 8 12 6 6 200
2nd (11/ 21) 52.4 QT Game (23/ 44) 52.3 DEADRALL
2nd ( 2/ &} 33.3 oT Game ( 7/ 17) 41.2 REBOUNDS ¢
2nd ( 9/ 9) 100.0 oOT Game (12/ 12) 100.0
SCORE BY PERIODS 1 2 OT OT OT FINAL
Dartmouth 16 23 39
Princeton 32 33 65






